



1911

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	861237A	2 HARNESS-WIRING	1	(Mando Alternator)	
1	84	862164T	1 HARNESS WIRING	1	(Delco Alternator)(Serial#OM3114)	
1	84	862164T02	1 HARNESS WIRING	1	(Delco Alternator)(Serial#OM3114)	1
2	22	805328	1 ELBOW	1	(1/8 IN. 90 Deg.)	
2	22	32974	1 ADAPTOR	1	(1/8 IN. Straight)	
3		815425T	1 SENDER-OIL PRESSURE	1		
3		37293T	1 SENDER-OIL PRESSURE	OPT.	(DUAL STATION)	
4		806490T	1 SENDER-WATER TEMPERATUR	1		
4		49734	1 SENDER-WATER TEMPERATUR	OPT.	(DUAL STATION)	
5	13	26996	2 LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
6	11	68219	2 NUT (#10-32)	2		
7	87	864252A01	1 SWITCH-OIL PRESSURE	1	(Serial#OM311490 and Below)	
7	87	864252	1 SWITCH-OIL PRESSURE	1	(Serial#OM311491 and Up)	
8	22	864669	1 FITTING-T	1		
9	87	805605A	1 SWITCH-PRESSURE	1		
10	13	26996	1 LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
11	11	68219	1 NUT (#10-32)	1		
12		805218T	1 SWITCH-WATER TEMPERATURE	1		
13		816492A	6 ALARM KIT	1		
14		805368T	1 BRACKET-MOUNTING	1		
15	88	806950	1 BREAKER-CIRCUIT (50 AMP)	1		
16	10	68513	2 SCREW (#10-32 X 3/8 IN.)	2		
17	13	26996	2 LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
18	10	57583	2 SCREW (#8-32 X 3/8 IN.)	2		
19	89	96158T	1 SOLENOID-STARTER	1		
20	10	805564	3 SCREW (1/4-20)	3		
21	13	26992	2 LOCKWASHER (1/4 IN.)	2		
22	11	94330	2 NUT (1/4-20)	2		
23	13	26996	2 LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
24	11	68219	2 NUT (#10-32)	2		
25	85	97861	1 INSULATOR	1		
26		861516	1 BRACKET	1		
27		861543T	1 ICM MODULE	1		
28	10	24323	3 SCREW-SET	3		
29	12	96457	3 WASHER-PHENOLIC	3		
30	12	35462	3 WASHER	3		
31	11	64015	3 NUT	3		
32		861517	1 BRACKET	1		
33	10	41408	2 SCREW (#10-32 X 1-1/2 IN.)	2		
34		806611T	1 MODULE-KNOCK CONTROL	1		
35		806612T	1 SENSOR-KNOCK	1		